INSIGNIA FINANCIAL LTD.

INSIGNIA FINANCIAL LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000IFL2

Overview

WKN:
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Price
2.67 AUD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-3.61% (-0.10)

AUO000000IFL2
IFL

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Financial
Stock
1,078 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

2.66 AUD (19,816)
2.68 AUD (68,487)
2.70 AUD

2.72 AUD

2.63 AUD

2.77 AUD
2.665868 AUD
3,097,723
8,258,121.07
2,708

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date
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2024/07/29
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Headline Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951356
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000IFL2&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32417c195ec4bf014f201f1601a487d1e20b5dbd443b056b04281956e94f6f4c&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b87017e1cc9483434&time=1722730891&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c78f2234776c0dd470fe095b9a8ce806209d76ebf7101db4065fb9269b64bc9&idfile=60788&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60788%2F2024-08-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2b6e2bf7a3bcf76ef&time=1722730891&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400228
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17f3b2864f94cc4f6ee93ce75072fdc4cbaa02e030a96e3f0f10b1677f711347&idfile=60774&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60774%2F2024-07-31%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=37c20dbce99a54f1e&time=1722730891&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399977
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=746abbd6129b5958a3cc28dcf8bcb745fe2814553bb8bbd2e2758f5bbbe1ba99&idfile=60761&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60761%2F2024-07-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1fc15941fbf3499af&time=1722730891&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399729
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aeac2bc7a5ee0b8489e13b91694435ffaa19e44daf45ec1cabc356502eb8e445&idfile=60755&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60755%2F2024-07-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6538f1ad0456d64da&time=1722730891&tool=RSC

INSIGNIA FINANCIAL LTD.

Details
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Price
2.67 AUD

Difference

General attributes
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ISIN AUO000000IFL2
Symbol IFL
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,078 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.66 AUD (19,816)
Ask (Ask size) 2.68 AUD (68,487)
Open 2.70 AUD
High 2.72 AUD
Low 2.63 AUD
Close (prev. day) 2.77 AUD

VWAP

2.665868 AUD

Volume (pcs) 3,097,723
Trading volume 8,258,121.07
Number of trades 2,708
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +27.14% -8.87% -37.76%
Perf (abs.) +0.57 -0.26 -1.62
Beta 1.59 1.57 1.44
Volatility 42.07 40.74 3493
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/01/ 17:41 1.30 USD 0.00

19

Australian Securities
Exchange 02

Trading volume

2024/08/ 08:10 2.67 AUD 8.26

2.72 AUD (2,386,415
2.43 AUD (2,362,404
2.38 AUD (1,753,485
2.36 AUD (2,001,184
2.80 AUD (2024/08/01
2.04 AUD (2024/01/29
2.98 AUD (2023/08/11
1.99 AUD (2023/10/20
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Number of
trades
1

2,708
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AU000000IFL2
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104257197

INSIGNIA FINANCIAL LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Insignia '
Financial

Contact Details
INSIGNIA FINANCIAL

Bourke Street, Level 1 800 3008 Docklands
Telefon: -

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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